

**Statement of Changes in Shareholders' Equity  
for the 1st Quarter ended 31st March 2018**

Amount in Taka

Particulars	Share Capital	Reserve for Exceptional Losses	Revaluation Reserve	Fair Value Reserve	Share Premium	Retained Earnings	Total
Opening Balance	403,415,720	422,435,866	176,836,657	635,865,771	897,121	68,535,943	1,707,987,078
Profit After Tax	-	-	-	-	-	24,148,319	24,148,319
Cash dividend paid	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Changes in fair value of share	-	-	-	(131,217,929)	-	-	(131,217,929)
<b>Balance as of March 31, 2018</b>	<b>403,415,720</b>	<b>422,435,866</b>	<b>176,836,657</b>	<b>504,647,842</b>	<b>897,121</b>	<b>92,684,262</b>	<b>1,600,917,468</b>
<b>Balance as of March 31, 2017</b>	<b>403,415,720</b>	<b>377,435,866</b>	<b>178,441,210</b>	<b>539,772,194</b>	<b>897,121</b>	<b>85,560,488</b>	<b>1,585,522,599</b>

Sd/-  
Company Secretary

Sd/-  
DMD & CFO

Sd/-  
Chief Executive Officer

Sd/-  
Director

Sd/-  
Chairman